Power over Ethernet Innovations that Go Beyond Traditional PoE Switch Limitations
Why NVT Phybridge?  We have helped thousands of organizations create better digital transformation outcomes by eliminating the cable type and
reach limitations of traditional switches.  The CHARIoT series of PoE switches and extender solutions provide Power over Ethernet over any new or existing
infrastructure with up to 18-times the reach of traditional switches.  Let us help you replicate the success!
Performance Matters: See the performance results for yourself! Visit our
website to compare our CHARIoT switches against industry-leading switches and
our competition.
Outcomes Achieved:

Local Power
Option
Up to 4
To Switch To LRE
To Switch To LRE
NV-BNCA
Local Power
Option
For more information, visit: www.nvtphybridge.com | 3.7.2022
IP Accessories
Applicable accessories for IP Products
IP Accessories Description PoLRE24/48 CLEER24-10G FLEX24-10G PoLRE LPC EC10 FLEX8 EC-Base &
FLEX-Base 1701+
NV-PL-RMEC10 Rack mount kit for 2 Unmanaged Switches and Power Supplies X X
NV-RMEXT Rack mount kit for up to 8 NV-ECLK-BSE or NVFLXLK-BSE X
NV-PL-1110-PWR 110VDC, 1,000 Watt Power Supply X X
NV-PL-1000-PWR 110VDC, 500 Watt / 220VDC, 1,000 Watt Power Supply X X X
NV-PS55-190W 55VDC, 190 Watt Power Supply with IEC line cord X X
NV-PS55-165W 55VDC, 165 Watt Power Supply with IEC line cord X X
NV-PS55-110W 55VDC, 110 Watt Power Supply with IEC line cord X X X
NV-PS55-60W 55VDC, 60 Watt Power Supply with IEC line cord X X
NV-PS55-48W-P 55VDC, 48 Watt Power Supply with 2P terminal block adapter and IEC
line cord X
NV-PS55-190W-DC 55VDC, 190 Watt Power Supply with DC filter and IEC line cord. Used in
Railway & Subway Applications. X X
NV-PS55-110W-DC 55VDC, 110 Watt Power Supply with DC filter and IEC line cord. Used in
Railway & Subway Applications. X X
NV-PS55-60W-DC 55VDC, 60 Watt Power Supply with DC filter and IEC line cord. Used in
Railway & Subway Applications. X X
NV-PL-DCCBL DC Cable for PowerWise Power Sharing (Qty 4) X X X
NV-RJ11A-2P RJ11 to 2 position screw terminal adapter, for outbound 1 pair cable
connection (Qty 4) X
NV-GLC-SX-MMD GLC-SX-MMD GBIC Transceiver Module 1000Base-SX SFP Dual LC X X X
NV-GLC-LH-SMD GLC-LH-SMD GBIC Transceiver Module 1000Base-LX LH Dual LC X X X
NV-GLC-EX-SMD GLC-EX-SMD GBIC Transceiver Module 1000Base-EX Dual LC X X X
NV-SFP-RJ45 SFP Transceiver Module 1000Base-T RJ-45 X X X
NV-SFP-10G-SR-LC GBIC Transceiver Module – 10Gb/s – Dual LC X X